THE‘ TcHE‘

BRUNCH MENU uncit 11:30am

Proper Bacon Sandwich
Three slices of dry-cured bacon from Fridaythorpe,
thick buttered bloomer bread.

Proper Sausage Sandwich
Leakes of Market Weighton award-winning sausages,
thick buttered bloomer bread.

Ultimate Breakfast Sandwich
Dry-cured bacon, pork sausage, free range
East Yorkshire fried egg.

HEN HUUSE MENU until 11:30am

Eggs Benedict
Yorkshire ham, poached eggs, homemade hollandaise
sauce, toasted English muffin.

Avocado on Toast
Poached eggs, crushed avocado, toasted sourdough.

Double Fried Egg Sandwich
Two fried free range eggs with runny yolks,
thick buttered farmhouse bread.

ALL DAY MENU

Steak Sandwich
Scarborough steak,Wold Top beer braised onions,

melted Yorkshire cheddar, rocket, warm ciabatta, fries.

Open Fish Finger Sandwich

East Coast haddock coated in a crispy crumb,
homemade tartare sauce, Grandpa’s crushed
peas, sourdough.

William’s Den Caesar Salad

Gem lettuce, Chef’s own Caesar dressing,
sourdough croutons, Parmesan cheese,Yorkshire
Wolds chicken breast.

Yorkshire Rarebit

Toasted sourdough,Yorkshire cheddar, Harrogate
Blue cheese, roasted vine tomatoes, Wold Top beer
braised onions.

Chicken, Leek & Ham Hock Pie
Yorkshire Wolds chicken, leeks, ham hock, homemade
short crust pastry, buttered garden peas.

Corned Beef Hash
Corned beef hash cakes, double fried egg,
proper brown sauce.

Warm Goat’s Cheese Salad
English Goat’s cheese, beetroot, candied walnuts,
spinach salad, raspberry vinaigrette.

TAI

£5

£5

£6

£7

£7

£4

£12.50

£10

£10

£7.50

£10.50

£9

£9

BURGERS served with fries

Cajun Chicken Burger
Marinaded Yorkshire Wolds chicken breast, mango
salsa, crushed avocado, rocket, brioche bun.

Black and Blue Burger
Yorkshire ground beef, Harrogate blue cheese,
smoked bacon jam, crispy fried onions, brioche bun.

Vegan Den Burger
Garlic roasted portobello mushroom stuffed with
falafel, sun blushed tomato pesto, rocket, vegan bun.

SMALL BITES AND SIDES

William’s wonky dough balls,
garlic butter, Parmesan cheese

Chunky chips

Sweet potato fries

Skinny Fries

Halloumi fries, home-made chilli sauce

Loaded fries: Garlic butter, Parmesan
Or Cheese sauce, bacon bits
Or Cheese sauce, crispy onions
Farm Grandpa’s Birdseye Peas

(William’s Grandpa really does grow lots of peas
for Birdseye, that’s why we think they’re the best!)

Wi illiam Den homemade coleslaw

Dot forécj( to JWC\} our
serumplious homemade
ice cream Jfodo% available
from the shop.

With a tweak, our main menu can be made “free from gluten”. For allergy information,
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£2.50

£2.50

please ask a member of the Kitchen Table team.

WILLIAM’S DEN WOOD-FIRED PIZZAS

Wsiné our own secref fomato recipe,

These delicious pizzas are baked in our

wood-fired oven at %00 d&éru,&

William’s
House tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil, olive oil.
Woodland

House tomato sauce, mozzarella, chestnut mushrooms,
Yorkshire cured ham.

Pepperoni

House tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni.
Spicy Ninja

House tomato sauce, mozzarella, Nduja sausage,

£8

£10

£9

£11.50

chorizo, caramelised red onion, peppers, jalapeio peppers.

VEGAN MENU

Vegan Bacon Sandwich
Vegan bacon, homemade sun blushed tomato pesto,
thick bloomer bread.

Vegan Sausage Sandwich
Vegan sausage, Chef’s caramelised onion chutney,
thick bloomer bread.

Avocado on Sourdough
Vegan scrambled ‘egg’, crushed avocado,
toasted sourdough.

Vegan Den Burger
Garlic roasted portobello mushroom stuffed with

falafel, sun blushed tomato pesto, rocket, vegan bun, fries.

Vegan Schnitzel Burger
Vegan schnitzel, mango salsa, crushed avocado, rocket,
seeded bun, fries.

Open Fishless Finger Sandwich
Fishless fingers in a crispy crumb, homemade tartare
sauce, Grandpa’s crushed minted peas, sourdough.

Beetroot & Falafel Salad
Falafel, beetroot, candied walnuts, spinach leaves,
raspberry vinaigrette.

Mushroom & Leek Pie
Mushroomes, leeks, vegan pastry topped with
sunflower & pumpkin seeds, Grandpa’s peas.

£6.50

£5

£8

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

Hipster Vegan
House tomato sauce, vegan cheese, caramelised
onion, jalapeno peppers, chestnut mushrooms,
pomegranate molasses, crispy kale.

Goat’s Cheese
House tomato sauce, English goat’s cheese,
sun blushed tomatoes, rocket.

Firepit
House tomato sauce, mozzarella, BBQ pulled
chicken, chorizo.

Yorkshire

House tomato sauce, mozzarella, slow cooked
beef brisket, Harrogate blue cheese,Wold Top beer
braised onions.

Garlic bread
Garlic bread with mozzarella cheese

Gluten Free Base £2 additional charge

WOOD-FIRED VEGAN PIZZAS

William’s
House tomato sauce, vegan cheese, fresh basil, olive oil.

Hipster Vegan

House tomato sauce, vegan cheese, caramelised
onion, jalapeno peppers, chestnut mushrooms,
pomegranate molasses, crispy kale.

£10

£11

£11.50

£6
£7

£8

£10.50

VEGAN SIDES

William’s wonky dough balls, vegan
garlic butter, vegan cheese

Chunky Chips
Sweet potato fries
Skinny Fries

Loaded Fries: Garlic vegan butter, vegan cheese

At the Kitchen Table we
are proud to celebrafe local &
support the best &orkskira

| We CAN OR UV Meny, E“&OC\}‘

% Brifish producers wherever

£4.50

£2.50
£3
£3
£4.50

TABLE -
at Williana's Dese




LITTLE EXPLORERS“MENU

LITTLE EXPLORERS’ BREAKFAST

until 11:30am

Toast
Bloomer bread, butter; jam.

Cereal
Choice of boxed cereal, choice of milk.

Sausage or Bacon Sandwich
Yorkshire cured bacon or Leakes of Market
Weighton award-winning sausage, buttered bread.

Dippy Egg
Boiled egg, buttered toast.

LITTLE EXPLORERS’ 7 '€
WOOD-FIRED PIZZAS

William?’s
House tomato sauce, mozzarella.

Pepperoni
House tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni.

Ham & Pineapple
House tomato sauce, mozzarella, pineapple,
Yorkshire ham.

Ham & Cheese
House tomato sauce, mozzarella, Yorkshire ham.

LITTLE EXPLORERS’ PASTA

Spaghetti Bolognese
Mac ’n’ Cheese

(Both served with garlic bread)

£3

£3

£3.50

£3.50

£5

£5

£5

£5
£5

LITTLE EXPLORERS’ MEALS

Little Den Burger £5
Yorkshire ground beef, cheese, tomato ketchup,
brioche bun, fries.

Crispy Chicken Bites £5
Yorkshire Wolds chicken breast in panko
crumbs, fries, Grandpa’s peas.

Fish Fingers £5
East Coast cod fillet, Grandpa’s peas, fries.

LITTLE EXPLORERS’
LIGHTER BITES

Sandwiches
Cheese, ham, tuna mayonnaise sandwich in
a choice of white or brown bread.

Wood-fired Flatbread & Hummus £4.50
Flatbread, hummus, carrot, celery,
cucumber sticks.

Chicken Pesto Wrap £4
Grilled Yorkshire Wolds chicken, tomato pesto,
gem lettuce, wrap.

Chicken Kebab £5
Wood-fired flatbread, Yorkshire Wolds chicken,
homemade coleslaw.

With a tweak, our Little Explorer’s menu
can be made “free from gluten”. For allergy
information, please ask a member of the
Kitchen Table team.
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