THE KITCHEN TABLE MENU

BRUNCH MENU until 11:30am

Proper Bacon Sandwich Three slices of dry-cured bacon from Fridaythorpe, thick buttered bloomer bread.	£5
Proper Sausage Sandwich Leakes of Market Weighton award-winning sausages, thick buttered bloomer bread.	£5
Ultimate Breakfast Sandwich Dry-cured bacon, pork sausage, free range East Yorkshire fried egg.	£6

HEN HOUSE MENU until 11:30am

Eggs Benedict Yorkshire ham, poached eggs, homemade hollandaise sauce, toasted English muffin.	£7
Avocado on Toast Poached eggs, crushed avocado, toasted sourdough.	£7
Double Fried Egg Sandwich Two fried free range eggs with runny yolks, thick buttered farmhouse bread.	£4

ALL DAY MENU

Steak Sandwich Scarborough steak, Wold Top beer braised onions, melted Yorkshire cheddar, rocket, warm ciabatta, fries.	£12.50
Open Fish Finger Sandwich East Coast haddock coated in a crispy crumb, homemade tartare sauce, Grandpa's crushed peas, sourdough.	£10
William's Den Caesar Salad Gem lettuce, Chef's own Caesar dressing, sourdough croutons, Parmesan cheese, Yorkshire Wolds chicken breast.	£10
Yorkshire Rarebit Toasted sourdough, Yorkshire cheddar, Harrogate Blue cheese, roasted vine tomatoes, Wold Top beer braised onions.	£7.50
Chicken, Leek & Ham Hock Pie Yorkshire Wolds chicken, leeks, ham hock, homemade short crust pastry, buttered garden peas.	£10.50
Corned Beef Hash Corned beef hash cakes, double fried egg, proper brown sauce.	£9
Warm Goat's Cheese Salad	£9

English Goat's cheese, beetroot, candied walnuts, spinach salad, raspberry vinaigrette.

BURGERS served with fries

Cajun Chicken Burger Marinaded Yorkshire Wolds chicken breast, mango salsa, crushed avocado, rocket, brioche bun.	£10.50
Black and Blue Burger Yorkshire ground beef, Harrogate blue cheese, smoked bacon jam, crispy fried onions, brioche bun.	£9
Vegan Den Burger Garlic roasted portobello mushroom stuffed with falafel, sun blushed tomato pesto, rocket, vegan bun.	£10

SMALL BITES AND SIDES

	nky dough balls, Parmesan cheese	£4.50
Chunky chips		£2.50
Sweet potato	fries	£3
Skinny Fries		£2.50
Halloumi fries, home-made chilli sauce		£5
Loaded fries:	Garlic butter, Parmesan	£4.50
	Or Cheese sauce, bacon bits	£4.50
	Or Cheese sauce, crispy onions	£4.50
Farm Grandpa's Birdseye Peas		£2.50

(William's Grandpa really does grow lots of peas for Birdseye, that's why we think they're the best!)

William Den homemade coleslaw





WILLIAM'S DEN WOOD-FIRED PIZZAS

Using our own secret tomato recipe, these delicious pizzas are baked in our wood-fired oven at 300 degrees.

William's	£8
House tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil, olive oil.	
Woodland House tomato sauce, mozzarella, chestnut mushrooms, Yorkshire cured ham.	£10
Pepperoni House tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni.	£9
Spicy Ninja House tomato sauce, mozzarella, Nduja sausage, chorizo, caramelised red onion, peppers, jalapeño peppe	£11.50 rs.

VEGAN MENU

Vegan Bacon Sandwich Vegan bacon, homemade sun blushed tomato pesto, thick bloomer bread.	£6.50
Vegan Sausage Sandwich Vegan sausage, Chef's caramelised onion chutney, thick bloomer bread.	£5
Avocado on Sourdough Vegan scrambled 'egg', crushed avocado, toasted sourdough.	£8
Vegan Den Burger Garlic roasted portobello mushroom stuffed with falafel, sun blushed tomato pesto, rocket, vegan bun, fries	£10.50
Vegan Schnitzel Burger Vegan schnitzel, mango salsa, crushed avocado, rocket, seeded bun, fries.	£10.50
Open Fishless Finger Sandwich Fishless fingers in a crispy crumb, homemade tartare sauce, Grandpa's crushed minted peas, sourdough.	£10.50
Beetroot & Falafel Salad Falafel, beetroot, candied walnuts, spinach leaves, raspberry vinaigrette.	£10.50
Mushroom & Leek Pie Mushrooms, leeks, vegan pastry topped with sunflower & pumpkin seeds, Grandpa's peas.	£10.50
	The set

With a tweak, our main menu can be made "free from gluten". For allergy information, please ask a member of the Kitchen Table team.

£2.50

Hipster Vegan	£
House tomato sauce, vegan cheese, caramelised onion, jalapeño peppers, chestnut mushrooms, pomegranate molasses, crispy kale.	
Goat's Cheese House tomato sauce, English goat's cheese, sun blushed tomatoes, rocket.	£IO
Firepit House tomato sauce, mozzarella, BBQ pulled chicken, chorizo.	£II
Yorkshire House tomato sauce, mozzarella, slow cooked beef brisket, Harrogate blue cheese, Wold Top beer braised onions.	£11.50
Garlic bread	£6
Garlic bread with mozzarella cheese	£7
Gluten Free Base £2 additional charge	

WOOD-FIRED VEGAN PIZZAS

£8
£10.50

VEGAN SIDES

William's wonky dough balls, vegan garlic butter, vegan cheese		£4.50
Chunky Chips		£2.50
Sweet potato fries		£3
Skinny Fries		£3
Loaded Fries:	Garlic vegan butter, vegan cheese	£4.50





LITTLE EXPLORERS' MENU

LITTLE EXPLORERS' BREAKFAST

Toast	£3
Bloomer bread, butter, jam.	
Cereal Choice of boxed cereal, choice of milk.	£3
Sausage or Bacon Sandwich Yorkshire cured bacon or Leakes of Market Weighton award-winning sausage, buttered bread.	£3.50
Dippy Egg Boiled egg, buttered toast.	£3.50

LITTLE EXPLORERS' 7' WOOD-FIRED PIZZAS

William's House tomato sauce, mozzarella.	£5
Pepperoni House tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni.	£5
Ham & Pineapple House tomato sauce, mozzarella, pineapple, Yorkshire ham.	£5
Ham & Cheese House tomato sauce, mozzarella, Yorkshire ham.	£5

LITTLE EXPLORERS' PASTA

Spaghetti Bolognese	
Mac 'n' Cheese	

(Both served with garlic bread)

LITTLE EXPLORERS' MEALS

Little Den Burger Yorkshire ground beef, cheese, tomato ketchup, brioche bun, fries.	£5
Crispy Chicken Bites Yorkshire Wolds chicken breast in panko crumbs, fries, Grandpa's peas.	£5
Fish Fingers East Coast cod fillet, Grandpa's peas, fries.	£5

LITTLE EXPLORERS' LIGHTER BITES

	14
Sandwiches Cheese, ham, tuna mayonnaise sandwich in a choice of white or brown bread.	£2.50
Wood-fired Flatbread & Hummus Flatbread, hummus, carrot, celery, cucumber sticks.	£4.50
Chicken Pesto Wrap Grilled Yorkshire Wolds chicken, tomato pesto, gem lettuce, wrap.	£4
Chicken Kebab Wood-fired flatbread, Yorkshire Wolds chicken, homemade coleslaw.	£5

With a tweak, our Little Explorer's menu can be made "free from gluten". For allergy information, please ask a member of the Kitchen Table team.

S	q	b	u	е	w	а	r	h	b	0	t	i	u	q	S	0	m	g	а	locust
С	b	е	е	r	t	m	k	x	g	r	а	S	S	h	0	Ρ	Р	е	r	bee caterpillar
Z	m	С	а	t	е	r	Ρ	i	Ι	I	а	r	Р	q	b	u	е	w	а	cricket
Ι	0	С	а	n	k	е		CAN	I YO	IU F	IND		i	Ι	Ι	а	r	f	0	fly
С	r	k	h	f	с	r	AL	LT.	HE	NS	ECT	S ?	d	e	е	g	a	r	d	grasshopper
m	0	S	q	а	i	Ι	0	с	u	S	t	у	е	S	i	d	е	t	h	spider
w	а	S	Ρ	S	r	۷	i	S	f	Ι	у	g	r	P	u	i	t	0	С	mosquito dragonfly
f	у	w	t	u	С	r	i	с	r	d	r	а	g	0	n	f	I	У	ď	wasp

£5

£5

COLOUR THE OUTDOOR SCENE



CONNECT THE DOTS







